

February 1, 2024

March 7, 2024

April 4, 2024

SETTING THE SCHEDULE FOR REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE BOROUGH OF ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS PLANNING BOARD FOR THE YEAR 2024

August 1, 2024

September 5, 2024

October 3, 2024

BE IT RESOLVED by the Borough of Atlantic Highlands Planning Board that the following schedule is hereby designated as the official Regular Meeting Calendar of the Planning Board for the year 2024. The official meeting days shall be the first Thursday of each month unless otherwise noted.

	May 2, 2024		November TBD	
	June 6, 2024		December 5, 2024	
	July TBD		January 2, 2025 (Regular/Reorganization Meeting)	
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that all meetings will be held at the Atlantic Highlands Municipal Center in				
Council Chambers, 100 First Avenue, Atlantic Highlands, NJ at 7:00 pm.				
OFFERED BY:				
SECON	DED BY:	BY:		
ROLL C	L:			
	APPROVE:			
	OPPOSE:			
	ABSTAIN:			
	ABSENT:			
		Nancy Tran	n, Planning Board Secretary	
		Borough of	f Atlantic Highlands	